-11
11

13
12
20
20
20
22
22
28
23
38
32

total over par "+/- avg"
28

over triple

85
84
77
00
92
92
92
94
94
100
95
110
104

1

72

18

17
12

16

15
10

14
18

13

12
16

14

11

10

17

11

15

Longaberger

13

hole
10
11
13
14
15

par

BBB hep

0
5

i

1
1

DIF

[72]

£

4

(7]

2

e

=

Q9

w
N uopug yar
Ll | siemoys g
N IBJON 8A8)S
o MOUIN IV
Lo uealA uyor

elxlel el gl a|a| a3 g

Birdie Skins
player
Bill Showers
Al Mihok
John Vrcan
Bob Bendes
Kevin Gurkovich
Barry Oiler
Terry Berger
Fred Ambrose
Jeff Britton
Steve Nofer
Duane Himler
Dave Murphy
Jerry Edwards

5-Aug-14
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NOT IN BIRIDIE

[ 1]

Bill Showers

Al Mihok

John Vrcan

Bob Bendes

Kevin Gurkovich

Barry Oiler

Terry Berger

Fred Ambrose

Jeff Britton

Steve Nofer

Duane Himler

Dave Murphy

Jerry Edwards

0

O|I000|0|0|0Oj0j0|O0|OC

o o
[ & i
w Z | o ©
Z RS s
1 1 $9.29 $12.00 $6.50
1 $9.29 | $12.00
2 2 $18.57 $12.00 $13.00
1 $9.29
1 $9.20 | $12.00
1 1 $9.29 $12.00 $6.50

X X

payout
$27.79 $28.00
$21.29 $21.00
$43.57 $43.00
$9.29 $9.00
$21.29 $21.00
$27.79 $28.00
150
$151.00 151




